5:30 p.m. 

1. Call to Order 

2. Prayer (J. Hunter) 

3. Pledge of Allegiance (K. Kellerman) 

4. Roll Call 

5. Public Comments 

6. Public Hearing – An ordinance providing for the incurring of debt and issuance of the      
            One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000) Utilities Revenue Bonds,        
            Series 2024, of the City of New Roads, State of Louisiana; and providing for other           
            matters in connection herewith 

7. Consent Calendar – Approval of Minutes of  Regular Council Meeting of